IDC777
Product Information Data Sheet
Ref: IDC777-DTS-V002
Latest Update: April 7, 2023St John’s Innovation Centre, Cowley Road
CB4 0WS, Cambridge, United Kingdom
Page: 1 Copyright IOT747 Ref: IDC777-DTS-V003
IOT747, St John’s Innovation Centre, Cowley Road, Cambridge, CB4 0WS, United Kingdom

CB4 0WS, Cambridge, United Kingdom
Ordering Information
Order Number Description
IDC777-1 Bluetooth Module
IDC777-1-DK IDC777 Development board
Modules are shipped Flashed with the latest AudioAgent firmware production build.
Customers need to confirm at order with distributors that they will receive the firmware
build they require. For volume orders (1k quantities), modules can be shipped flashed
with custom firmware. Please inquire with info@iot747.com for more information.
Page: 23 Copyright IOT747 Ref: IDC777-DTS-V003
IOT747, St John’s Innovation Centre, Cowley Road, Cambridge, CB4 0WS, United Kingdom
Check www.iot747.com for updates. Email: info@iot747.com Back to TOC
IDC777
Product Information Data Sheet
Ref: IDC777-DTS-V002
Latest Update: April 7, 2023St John’s Innovation Centre, Cowley Road
CB4 0WS, Cambridge, United Kingdom
Packaging